
How to eat CHATTY BURGER ?
Let's TRY !!

❶ PUSH !!  PUSH !! ❷ CATCH !!

❸ CENTER !  RIGHT !!  LEFT !!! ❹ DANGER !!

Enjoy !! CHATTY BURGER !!





With French fries, sir?
We can serve with French fries to all the hamburgers & Sandwiches.
for +100 (+110) yen or large size for +150 (+165) yen.

フレンチフライはお付けしますか？
当店では、全てのハンバーガーとサンドウィッチに+100円（+110円）でフレンチフライをお付け出来ます。
＋150円（+165円）で大盛りに出来ます。

If no preference is stated, all patties will be cooked medium.

ハンバーガーのお肉はご要望がない場合、焼き加減はミディアムでご提供しております。

Minimum one order per guest is required.

小学生以上のお客様にはお一人様ワンオーダーを頂戴しております。

Please no outside food and drinks allowed.

店内への飲食物のお持ち込みはお断りしております（乳幼児を除く）。

Prices in parenthese include taxes.
メニューの（　）内は税込み価格です。

Let’s choose!!



(1100 YEN)

(1540 YEN)

(1210 YEN)

(1430 YEN)

(1155 YEN)

(1485 YEN)

(1056 YEN)

(1056 YEN)

(1210 YEN)

Prices in parentheses include taxes. / メニューの（　）内は税込み価格です。



Prices in parentheses include taxes. / メニューの（　）内は税込み価格です。

(1320 YEN)

(1320 YEN)

(1375 YEN)

(1430 YEN)

(1430 YEN)

(1485 YEN)

(1595 YEN)

(1650 YEN)

(1760 YEN)

(1980 YEN)



Prices in parentheses include taxes. / メニューの（　）内は税込み価格です。

(1485 YEN)

(1342 YEN)

(1265 YEN)

(1375 YEN)

(1650 YEN)

(1650 YEN)

(1705 YEN)

(1925 YEN)

(1705 YEN)



Prices in parentheses include taxes. / メニューの（　）内は税込み価格です。

(1320 YEN)

(1672 YEN)

(1188 YEN)

(1188 YEN)

(1188 YEN)

(1980 YEN)

(1650 YEN)

(1760 YEN)

(2255 YEN)

(3520 YEN)



Prices in parentheses include taxes. / メニューの（　）内は税込み価格です。

(1155 YEN)

(1265 YEN)

(1265 YEN)

(1375 YEN)

(1485 YEN)

(660 YEN)

(660 YEN)

(660 YEN)

We use germ breads for all the Sandwiches.

Mayonnaise, Mustard, Lettuce, Tomato, Sliced Onion

are included in all the Sandwiches.

We can serve with French fries to all the Sandwiches

for +100(+110) yen or large size for +150(+165) yen.

サンドウィッチには胚芽パンを使用しています。

マヨネーズ、マスタード、レタス

トマト、スライスオニオンが入っています。

苦手な具材がありましたらスタッフにお申し付けください。

サンドウィッチには＋１００円(＋１１０円)でフレンチフライをお付けできます。

＋１５０円(＋１６５円)で大盛にできます。

We use germ breads for all the Snack Sand.

Since vegetables are not included,

you can enjoy them as snacks.

It is the best choice for the kids.

We can serve with French fries to all the Sandwiches

for +100(+110) yen or large size for +150(+165) yen.

スナックサンドには胚芽パンを使用しています。

野菜類が入らない、おやつ感覚でお子様に最適なサンドウィッチです。

スナックサンドには＋１００円(＋１１０円)でフレンチフライをお付けできます。

＋１５０円(＋１６５円)で大盛にできます。



MOZZARELLA CHEESE
● モッツァレラチーズ ●

Prices in parentheses include taxes. / メニューの（　）内は税込み価格です。

(110 YEN)

(110 YEN)

(220 YEN)

(275 YEN)

(275 YEN)

(330 YEN)

(440 YEN)

(110 YEN)

(132 YEN)

(132 YEN)

(132 YEN)

(132 YEN)

(132 YEN)

Toppings can be added with all the Hamburgers & Sandwiches.

Make your own special treat.

すべてのハンバーガーとサンドウィッチにお好みでトッピングできます。

お好きな具材をトッピングして、オリジナルバーガー、

オリジナルサンドウィッチをお楽しみください。

Please use as a dip for French fries & chips.

Toppings can be added with all the Hamburger & Sandwiches.

フレンチフライやチップスのディップとしてお使いいただけます。

すべてのハンバーガーとサンドウィッチにお好みでトッピングもできます。

New!



Prices in parentheses include taxes. / メニューの（　）内は税込み価格です。

(418 YEN)

(418 YEN)

(418 YEN)

(418 YEN)

(418 YEN)

(418 YEN)

(418 YEN)

(418 YEN)

(605 YEN)

(1045 YEN)

(715 YEN)

(1155 YEN)

(825 YEN)

(1375 YEN)

(473 YEN)

(583 YEN)

(693 YEN)

(803 YEN)

(1078 YEN)

(550 YEN)

(605 YEN)

(660 YEN)




